
Sport Administrator Email

Baseball Jeff Eisen jeffreymeisen@gmail.com.
Basketball, Men's Bob Boerigter Bboer48@gmail.com 
Basketball, Women's Karen Stromme kstromme@d.umn.edu
Cross Country, Men & Women Kim Duyst kduyst@yahoo.com
Field Hockey Pam Arpe pam.arpe@yahoo.com
Football Mel Tjeerdsma nwcoacht1@gmail.com
Golf, Men & Women Fran Reidy fran.reidy@saintleo.edu
Lacrosse, Men's Mike Cerino mcerino@limestone.edu
Lacrosse, Women's Lonny Allen lallen@tiffin.edu
Rowing Rachel Burleson burlesonr@franklinpierce.edu
Soccer, Men & Women Tim Selgo selgot@gvsu.edu
Softball Michelle Caddigan mcaddiga22@catawba.edu
Swimming/Diving, Men & 
Women Wendy Snodgrass wsnodgrass@clarion.edu
Tennis, Men & Women Pam Arpe pam.arpe@yahoo.com
Track, Men & Women Kim Duyst kduyst@yahoo.com
Volleyball Debbie Chin dchin@newhaven.edu
Wrestling Miles Van Hee mvanhee@western.edu
National Collegiate 
Championships Lindsay Reeves lindsay.reeves@ung.edu
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